
２月中の人口動態

住民基本台帳＋外国人登録＝２７，０６７

行政区名称

向粟崎１丁目

向粟崎２丁目

向粟崎３丁目

向粟崎４丁目

向粟崎５丁目

【向粟崎】

アカシア１丁目

アカシア２丁目

【アカシア】

旭ケ丘

【旭ケ丘】

緑台１丁目

緑台２丁目

【緑台】

千鳥台１丁目

千鳥台２丁目

千鳥台３丁目

千鳥台４丁目

千鳥台５丁目

【千鳥台】

向陽台１丁目

向陽台２丁目

【向陽台】

鶴ケ丘１丁目

鶴ケ丘２丁目

鶴ケ丘３丁目

【鶴ケ丘１，２，３】

鶴ケ丘４丁目

【鶴ケ丘４】

鶴ケ丘５丁目

大根布

【鶴ケ丘５】

757

535

225

262

223

335

3,417

995

445

685

273

350

279 502

男 計

191 232 423

1,664 1,753

363

981

414 511 925

843

401 442 843

401 442

656

1,589

361 380 741

760

555

1,524

1,251

908 975

568 633 1,201

1,883

595

女

394

516

220

908 975

299

703

745 785

520

371

514

368

377

1,470

309

211 203

829

1,003

1,530

782

1,060

599

414

748

2,994

180

23 50

311 355 666

608

298 301

1,883

414

335

205

167

335

世帯数

27

1,503

461

505

479

525

1,140

499

289

349

163

197

264

1,262

372

132

61

1,056

645

26

265

748 10,177 13,042 13,835 26,877

399

246

276

276

382

205

748

572

301 428

138 215

1,564 3,067

1,398695

411 661 644 1,305

296

95 85

489

522

353

408 836

203

208

335 330

326 314

665

640

205 420

163 213 203 416

52 79 87 166

52 79 87 166

146 194 234 428

146 194 234 428

338 485 507 992

338 485 507 992

275 388 412 800

275 388 412 800

879

165

654

437 364 455 819

158

279

34

330 324

1,526 1,627

412 457 422

131

192 214 406

3,153

457 422 879

139 153 292

176 162 338

248

146 159 305

150 157 307

1,150

412

437 468 905

164 188 352

122 12685

109

112

113

132

150

【湖西】

ハマナス１丁目

ハマナス２丁目

【ハマナス】

【白帆台】

合計

大学１丁目

大学２丁目

白帆台１丁目

白帆台２丁目

【宮坂】

西荒屋

【西荒屋】

室

【室】

湖西

宮坂

【大学】

大根布４丁目

大根布５丁目

大根布６丁目

大根布７丁目

大根布８丁目

【大根布】

大清台

【大清台】

合計
男性
女性
世帯数 10,177

-9

平成２４年２月末

26,877
13,042
13,835

-8

前月比

-21
-12

前年同月比

-33
-18
-15
59

88

行政区名称

大根布１丁目

大根布２丁目

316

133

大根布３丁目

25

死亡

計女男世帯数

外国人登録者数

190
102

転出
50
25

5 14

17 28
12 14

7

合計
男性

転入出生
18
11

女性


